Add
Tel
Mobile
Mail
No.19 Kainan Road, Jiangyin City, Jiangsu Province, China
+86-510-8617-9305

A
A
H
H
G
D C E F
B
4-φ
Model
EI-16 16 12 4 2 4 10 2 - -
EI-19 19 12.5 5 2.5 5 10 2.5 - -
EI-28 28 21 8 4 6 17 4 - -
EI-30 30 20 10 5 5 15 5 - -
EI-33 33 22 11 5.5 5.5 16.5 5.5 - -
EI-35 35 23.4 11.6 5.84 5.84 17.46 5.84 - -
EI-38.4 38.4 25.6 12.8 6.4 6.4 19.2 6.4 - -
EI-38.4 38.4 44.8 12.8 6.4 6.4 38.4 6.4 - -
EI-41 41 27 13 6 8 21 6 35 3.2
EI-42 42 28 14 7 7 21 7 35 3.5
EI-48 48 32 16 8 8 24 8 40 3.5
EI-50 50 34 16 9 9 25 9 - -
EI-54 54 36 18 9 9 27 9 45 3.5
EI-57 57 38 19 9.5 9.5 28.5 9.5 48 4.0
EI-60 60 40 20 10 10 30 10 50 3.5
EI-66 66 44 22 11 11 33 11 55 4.5
A B C D E F G H Hole Size(φ)
EI-76.2 76.2 50.8 25.4 12.7 12.7 38.1 12.7 63.5 5.0
EI-75 75 50 25 12.5 12.5 37.5 12.5 62.5 5.0
Note: I) All the sizes with the symbol of"*" are manual stamping. Unlabeled tolerance ±0.1mm
Model A B C D E F G H Hole Size(φ)
EI-228

40
50
60
190
190.5
225
200
250
300
10.3
9.6
10.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
EI-162 162 108 54 27 27 81 27 135 8.5
EI-114 114 76 38 19 19 57 19 95 7.0
EI-180 180 120 60 30 30 90 30 150 9.0
EI-133.2 133.2 88.8 44.4 22.2 22.2 66.6 22.2 111 7.0
EI-85.8 85.8 57.2 28.6 14.3 14.3 42.9 14.3 71.5 5.0
EI-210 210 140 70 35 35 105 35 175 9.0
EI-152.4 152.4 101.6 50.8 25.4 25.4 76.2 25.4 127 8.0
EI-108 108 72 36 18 18 54 18 90 5.5
EI-174 174 116 58 29 29 87 29 145 10.5
EI-132 132 88 44 22 22 66 22 110 7.0
EI-84 84 56 28 14 14 42 14 70 5.0
EI-192 192 128 64 32 32 96 32 160 9.0
EI-150 150 100 50 25 25 75 25 125 8.0
EI-105 105 70 35 17.5 17.5 52.5 17.5 87.5 6.0
EI-171 171 114 57 28.5 28.5 85.5 28.5 142.5 9.0
EI-126 126 84 42 21 21 63 21 105 7.0
EI-78 78 53 22 14 14 39 14 64 5.0
EI-182 182 124 56 30 33 91 33 149 8.0
EI-144 144 98 40 26 26 72 26 118 7.0
EI-96 96 64 32 16 16 48 16 80 6.3
EI-168 168 112 56 28 28 84 28 140 10.0
EI-120 120 80 40 20 20 60 20 100 7.0
EI-78 78 52 26 13 13 39 13 65 5.0
FeSi Core
29 30YadooTEK YadooTEK
Ei Air Gap

A
A
H
H
G
D C E F
B
4-φ
Main Technical Parameters
Note: Unlabeled tolerance ±0.Imm, burr tolerance ±0.03mm, air gap tolerance ±0.05mm.
Model
EI-32 32 22.78 9 4.5 7 18.3 4.5 - -
EI-36 36 24.5 10 6.5 6.5 18 6.5 - -
EI-60 60 40 20 10 10 50 10 50 5
EI-76.2 76.2 50.8 22 11 16.1 39.8 11 65.2 5
EI-102 102 83 34 17 17 66 17 85 6
EI-118 118 80 38 19 21 59 21 99 7
EI-32 32 26.5 9.5 4.75 6.6 21.7 4 - -
EI-44 44 30 12 8 8 22 8 - -
EI-67 67 45.5 19 12 12 33.5 12 55 5
EI-90 90 60 30 15 15 45 15 75 6
EI-106 106 72 30 19 19 53 19 87 7
EI-35 35 24.5 9.6 5 7.7 19.5 5 - -
EI-56 56 38 16 10 10 28 10 46 5
EI-67 67 46 20 10 13.5 36 10 57 4
EI-94 94 64 26 17 17 47 17 77 6
EI-114 114 95 38 19 19 76 19 95 6
A B C D E F G H Hole Size(φ)
EI-123 123 83.5 35 22 22 61.5 22 101 7
EI-154 154 104 50 25 27 77 27 129 8
EI-222 222 149 70 38 38 111 38 184 10
EI-222 222 148 74 37 37 111 37 185 10
EI-288 288 196 80 52 52 144 52 236 12
FeSi Core
31 32YadooTEK YadooTEK
Drawing(mm)
Three Phase Ei Lamination(standard)